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CUYAHOGA COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Henry F Curtis, IV, Chairman Anthony W. Perlatti, Director
Inajo Davis Chappell, Board Member Anthony Kaloger, Deputy Director
Terence M. McCafferty, Board Member

Lisa M. Stickan, Board Member
MEETING AGENDA March 20, 2024 3:00 p.m.

** SPECIAL BOARD MEETING **
THE PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

EXECUTIVE SESSION
To gather information regarding the acquisition of property for public purposes. No Board action is
anticipated.

Video of this meeting can be viewed at https://www.youtube.com/CuyahogaCountyBOE

1please email mbejjani@cuyahogacounty.gov or dwhitel@cuyahogacounty.gov with your name and the nature of your

comment so we can fully assist you.
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CUYAHOGA COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

2024 Board Meeting Schedule

March 2024

Tuesday, March 19" March 19, 2024 Presidential Primary Election

Wednesday, March 20 @3:00 p.m. Special Board Meeting

April 2024

Monday, April 1%t @9:30 a.m. Provisional verification for the March 19, 2024 Presidential Primary Election
Tuesday, April 9" @9:30 a.m. Certification of the March 19, 2024 Presidential Primary Election

May 2024

Tuesday, May 7*" @9:30 a.m. May Board Meeting

Tuesday, June 11" @9:30 a.m. June Board Meeting

Tuesday, July 16" @9:30 a.m. July Board Meeting

Tuesday, August 6™ August 6, 2024 Special Election

Monday, August 19" @9:30 a.m. Certification of candidates and issues for the November 5, 2024 General Election

September 2024

Certification of remaining issues, charter amendments, and write in candidates for

Mond th @9:30 a.m.
onday, September 9% @9:30 a.m the November 5, 2024 General Election

October 2024

Tuesday, October 8" @9:30 a.m. October Board Meeting
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November 2024
Friday, November 1% @ 9:30AM Meeting for the November 5, 2024 General Election
Tuesday, November 5% November 2, 2024 General Election

Monday, November 18" @9:30 a.m.  pyoyisional Verification for the November 5, 2024 General Election

Tuesday, November 26™ @9:30 a.m.  certification of the November 5, 2024 General Election

December 2024

Thursday, December 12% @9:30 a.m. December Board Meeting
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